ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/08/21 19:18:12

Price
3.385 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.58% (0.09)

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 539 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.38 USD (900)
3.39 USD (1,600)
3.33 USD

3.40 USD

3.325 USD

3.30 USD
3.375222 USD
220,728
744,975.84

1,578

100

WKN: 29259W700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad8cac6af9d4fdd62bc19b566d40ee40d9d7f1e17bfe787eb45f1e5093ae2d0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f7733020015e12ed&time=1724348093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e9ad8a5971a6bae21f93ee87a71c84901e893f60905c1e76d858744f96e596&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c51b54469c094af2a&time=1724348093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c80bddd52de5b67aba00ace6ecdaf37519f6b29f75f628f2fa71f127fde496a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=976349796947ff88c&time=1724348093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3142a55ee8d546c7bbe9528d93484e882e825988528fc377277c81fc69e55b1c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6fd1e987ce46a766&time=1724348093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7776a00c72e3d9a84b033b91ed660fdaf327e70d10a7a764a7da3b98999d6a87&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f48ada8d7911ea27&time=1724348093&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 19:18:12

Price
3.385 USD

Difference (] 2.58% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 539 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3.38 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 3.39 USD (1,600)
Open 3.33USD
High 3.40 USD
Low 3.325 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.30 USD
VWAP 3.375222 USD
Volume (pcs) 220,728
Trading volume 744,975.84
Number of trades 1,578
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.51% +40.43% +25.60%
Perf (abs.) -0.80 +0.95 +0.67
Beta 2.25 1.44 2.31
Volatility = 50.30 47.92 66.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:38 2.924 EUR
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 18:44 4.59 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 3.018 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 19:18 3.385USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 18:03 3.044 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.26

0.00

0.74

0.00

3.300 USD (846,523
3.698 USD (983,258
4.181 USD (1,118,197
3.895 USD (1,283,031
5.050 USD (2024/05/07
3.020 USD (2024/08/05
5.050 USD (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.335 USD (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades

2

211

1,678
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:00 2.928 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:12 2.912 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 19:10 3.036 EUR 0.00
21

12

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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